Courthouse Rental Fee
Courthouse Additional Items
8’x3’ Table Rental (Max 10)

Chair Rental (Max 100)

Turner Farm Rental Fee

Turner Farm Additional Items

Mother-in-Law Cabin

Combined Courthouse & Turner Farm Rental

Trash Removal

Additional Hours

Cleaning Deposit

Damage Deposit

$2,500.00

$12.50 ea

$3.00 ea

$1,500.00

$200.00

$3,500.00

$150.00

$100.00 ea

$150.00

$150.00

The cleaning deposit, damage deposit, and 50% of all rental fees are
due upon signing the contract. The remaining fees are due four weeks

before the rental



