Courthouse Rental Fee	\$2,500.00
Courthouse Additional Items	
8'x3' Table Rental (Max 10)	\$12.50 ea
Chair Rental (Max 100)	\$3.00 ea
Turner Farm Rental Fee	\$1,500.00
Turner Farm Additional Items	
Mother-in-Law Cabin	\$200.00
Combined Courthouse & Turner Farm Rental	\$3,500.00
Trash Removal	\$150.00
Additional Hours	\$100.00 ea
Cleaning Deposit	\$150.00
Damage Deposit	\$150.00

The cleaning deposit, damage deposit, and 50% of all rental fees are due upon signing the contract. The remaining fees are due four weeks before the rental